
Pos 

METIOR CUP 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified 

DNF 

DQ 

METIOR CUP 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

4 

64 

69 

16 

910 

4 

52 

08 

76 

27 

16 

127 

50 

92 

45 

5 

8 

23 

61 

21 

222 

87 

211 

7 

211 

177 

17 

Name 

SABBIONI Federico 

SENJAK Ivan 

SVIRCIC Ivica 

TRIPODI Nino 

DARDI Cristian 

BONATO Andrea 

ROMA Manuel 

GAZZARIN Fabio 

VANIA Filippo 

PATRONCINI Andrea 

ZANLORENZI Moreno 

CIANCIARUSO Pasquale 

BERETTA Andrea 

ARMELLIN Marco 

BONACCINA Daniel 

FASSA Fabrizio 

MONDINI Danilo 

DE RITIS Niccolo' 

BERARDI Berry 

FUSIDATI Enrico 

SADRIC Luka 

JAGODIC Matej 

MOROVIC Denis 

FREGNAN Samuele 

MARTIGNONI Sandro 

DONA' Davide 

INFANTI Massimiliano 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

9:28.963 

9:29.069 

9:32.068 

9:32.186 

9:32.308 

9:41.088 

9:41.458 

9:42.359 

9:45.144 

9:45.312 

9:46.748 

9:48.145 

9:51.885 

9:53.059 

9:53.364 

9:53.770 

10:03.924 

10:05.044 

10:06.725 

0.000 

9:26.386 

10:09.139 

10:09.235 

10:15.928 

10:20.009 

10:21.537 

10:22.641 

Diff 

0.106 

3.105 

3.223 

3.345 

12.125 

12.495 

13.396 

16.181 

16.349 

17.785 

19.182 

22.922 

24.096 

24.401 

24.807 

34.961 

36.081 

37.762 

DNF 

DQ 

0.096 

6.789 

10.870 

12.398 

13.502 

Best Tm 

1:33.550 

1:33.492 

1:33.495 

1:33.644 

1:33.822 

1:35.048 

1:34.897 

1:35.200 

1:36.106 

1:35.853 

1:35.809 

1:35.946 

1:36.054 

1:36.626 

1:36.821 

1:36.757 

1:38.148 

1:38.420 

1:37.615 

1:32.722 

1:34.896 

1:34.773 

1:35.707 

1:36.080 

1:36.620 

1:36.808 

In Lap 

5 

5 

5 

4 

3 

5 

5 

5 

2 

6 

6 

4 

6 

6 

2 

3 

6 

2 

2 

0 

3 

5 

6 

2 

5 

5 

6 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Ducati 1299 

Ducati 1098 

Aprilia RSV4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Ducati Panigale V4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Ducati 1299 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

0.106 

Avg. Speed 

158,233 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.492 

Best Speed 

160,493 

Best Lap by 

64 - SENJAK Ivan 

5th KING OF GROBNIK 2025. 

19.07.2025. 

METIOR CUP +1'34'' 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:06:56 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

19.7.2025. 16:00 


